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                                Vendors & Price Quoted Vendor Awarded & Price/Brand Item # Description

       RECAP
   Bid #110-15

Due Date:  11-25-2014

01 UTILITY TRACTOR
     SUB-COMPACT
Green

JOHN DEER Model 1025R

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Alaska Cycle Center Ltd
Craig Taylor Equipment

24,499.00 A
13,654.69

13,654.69

#153790

02 LOADER

Green

JOHN DEERE Model H120

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Alaska Cycle Center Ltd
Craig Taylor Equipment

599.00 Alt
3,316.01

3,316.01

#153790

03 SNOWBLOWER

Green

JOHN DEERE

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Alaska Cycle Center Ltd
Craig Taylor Equipment

4,299.00 Alt
2,130.00

2,130.00

#153790

04 REAR BLADE

5 foot

FRONTIER PRODUCTS
RB2060

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Alaska Cycle Center Ltd
Craig Taylor Equipment

1,949.00 Alt 
3,779.28

3,779.28

#153790

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations Provided     *** Not FOB:  Soldotna
                                                                                ****Draw
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05 BACKPACK BLOWER

STIHL BR 600  MAGNUM

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Alaska Cycle Center Ltd
Craig Taylor Equipment

No Bid
No Bid

#153913

06 BACKPACK BLOWER

ECHO PB-770T

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Alaska Cycle Center Ltd
Craig Taylor Equipment

No Bid
No Bid

#153528


